
 
  

Expansive Shoreline rambler on huge lot 
19618 1st NW , Shoreline WA 98177

MLS:1562320 PRICE:$749,950.00

Bedrooms: 3 Full Baths: 1
Year Built: 1955 Half Baths: 1
Lot Size: 15763 Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 1705 Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central heat Fireplace High/Vaulted ceiling
Hardwood floor Tile floor Family room
Living room Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Huge lot:15,763 SF Possible site for cottage Multiple decks
Skylights Backyard shed w/ 

electricity
Quiet "L" street

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Expansive, light, rambler. Indoor/outdoor-living opens to park-like grounds, 
decks & gardens. Great flr plan. Renovated kitchen. LR & family rm w/FPs & 
pleasant views of lawn, trees etc. French doors. Patio.Hardwoods thru-out & 
under carpets. Fresh paint. Workshop. Huge lot, possible site for cottage; 
buyer to verify. Near schools, shopping, parks.
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